
Standard Results

8/28/2022

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 133 yds 77 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8001 Koda / McCaskey -- NQ0 0 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 133 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

12001 Lillie / Payne 48.61 11000 0 0002.736

12002 Silas / Salas -- NQ1 0 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 135 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

16001 Jovie / Simmons 57.66 11000 0 0002.341

16003 Louie / Swanner 64.31 NQ0 0 0202.099



Standard Results

8/28/2022

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 135 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

yps

16201 Katie / Kilfoy 39.81 11000 0 0003.391

16202 Ruby / Patsaros 35.12 2950 0 0013.844

16203 Spirit / Alexander -- NQ2 0 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 137 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

20202 Mazie / Bain 43.79 1951 0 0003.129

20201 Fleury / Sansone -- NQ3 2 010

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 137 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24203 Waffle / Curry 43.40 NQ0 0 0103.157



Standard Results

8/28/2022

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 152 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps

12401 Bucky / McDonough 76.03 1880 0 0001.999

12403 Cricket / Upton 52.32 NQ3 2 0202.905

12404 Tucci / Heitzig 45.71 NQ1 0 0203.325

12402 Rowan / Main -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 156 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

16403 Avery / Hoenig 35.58 11000 0 0004.384

16404 Angel / Gaines 51.51 NQ3 1 0003.029

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 160 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

20001 Johnny / Mulligan 59.31 NQ2 0 0002.698

20401 Diesel / Semanisin -- NQ4 1 100

20403 Ollie / Clessa -- ABS-- -- ------

20405 Robbie / Culp -- ABS-- -- ------

20406 Ace / Pirtle -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

8/28/2022

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 170 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16402 Encore / Brewer -- NQ0 1 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 174 yds 61 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:2 4

yps

20604 Bremar / Blau 42.77 11000 0 0004.068

20601 Berlin / Kenny 52.07 21000 0 0003.342

20603 Willow / Drabek 44.86 NQ1 2 0103.879

20605 Gandalf / Evers 48.66 NQ2 0 0203.576

20606 Cowboy / Semanisin -- NQ0 0 100

20607 Jax / Eilerman -- NQ1 1 100



Standard Results

8/28/2022

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 165 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 20%Q:1 4

yps Pts

8803 Jazzy / Orris 47.55 11000 0 0003.470 23

8801 Reggie / Hanna 68.97 NQ1 0 0002.392

8804 Giggles / Orris 79.00 NQ3 1 0102.089

8805 Pix / Nieder 35.88 NQ1 1 0104.599

8806 Dart> / Hightshoe 42.17 NQ0 1 0003.913

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 165 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

yps Pts

12801 RockyRaccoon / Day 38.11 11000 0 0004.330 27

12803 Archer / Breen 47.24 21000 0 0003.493 18

12802 Fraser / Bedard 60.54 NQ2 1 0102.725

12804 Zena Z / Zavadil 72.53 NQ1 1 0202.275

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 170 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 35%Q:7 13

yps Pts

16814 Flurry / Frasca 37.01 11000 0 0004.593 27

16810 Kate / Santana 38.79 21000 0 0004.383 26

16822 Matilda / Powell 39.91 31000 0 0004.260 25

16806 Dew / Jansen 43.41 41000 0 0003.916 21

16807 Gigi / Burgess 48.44 1000 0 0003.509 16

16816 Lady / Cunningham 50.70 1000 0 0003.353 14

16805 Murphy / Tuncil 53.37 1000 0 0003.185 11

16802 Piper Grace / Daube 39.95 NQ0 0 0104.255



Standard Results

8/28/2022

Master - Regular

16803 Dakota / Peterson 52.52 NQ1 2 0203.237

16804 Camille / Vassar -- NQ0 1 110

16808 Bay / Cocciola-Woffor -- NQ0 0 110

16812 Cindy / Bain 55.71 NQ1 0 0003.052

16813 Duncan / Norris 52.73 NQ1 0 0003.224

16815 Jake / Upton 46.61 NQ1 0 0003.647

16817 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- NQ0 1 100

16818 Luna / Sansone -- NQ1 1 110

16819 Victory / Meyer -- NQ1 1 110

16821 Shiraz / Rohlfing 63.11 NQ1 0 0012.694

16825 Cali / Corcoran 42.53 NQ1 1 0003.997

16827 Branch / Frasca -- NQ1 0 100

16809 Nala / Potts -- ABS-- -- ------

16820 Penny / Owen -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 174 yds 61 secSCT Qs: NQs 26%Q:5 14

yps Pts

20807 Trubbel / Jearls 36.89 11000 0 0004.717 24

20826 Egan / Blau 39.30 21000 0 0004.427 21

20813 Spark / Weinberg 43.09 31000 0 0004.038 17

20830 Bing / Dalan 43.72 41000 0 0003.980 17

20817 Rose Tyler / Slater 48.26 1000 0 0003.605 12

20608 Finnegan / Kolo 61.94 NQ1 1 0102.809

20803 Zora / Zeis 65.17 NQ1 0 0002.670

20804 Ash / Dalan -- NQ0 0 110

20806 Copper / Clessa 44.61 NQ0 0 0103.900

20808 Loki / Kenny -- NQ0 1 100

20809 Ryker / Brinson -- NQ1 1 120

20810 True / Schroeder 57.22 NQ1 0 0003.041



Standard Results

8/28/2022

Master - Regular

20811 Mystery / Cinotto -- NQ1 1 110

20818 Love / Patterson 52.34 NQ1 2 0103.324

20819 Sculpin / Brewer -- NQ1 0 101

20821 Sigma / Cinotto -- NQ2 1 100

20822 Bindi / Drabek 63.20 NQ0 2 0112.753

20824 Elcie / Cinotto -- NQ0 0 110

20829 Java / Frasca -- NQ0 1 100

20814 Tuff / Colberg -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 174 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

yps Pts

24801 Crush / Mitchell 49.75 11000 0 0003.497 15

24601 Chip / Hoffman 78.45 NQ3 1 0102.218

24802 Nitro / Alexander 41.94 NQ0 1 0104.149

24805 Zeke / Meyer 53.24 NQ1 0 0003.268

24803 Rookie / Gasparovic -- ABS-- -- ------

24804 Yaxley / Henderson -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24C inches Yardage: 174 yds 61 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps Pts

24808C Kyber / Nieder 36.65 11000 0 0004.748 24



Standard Results

8/28/2022

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 152 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

8201 Auggie / Suthoff 42.86 11000 0 0003.546

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 160 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

16405 Scotch / Scopel -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 160 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps

20203 Copper / Drew 63.39 1901 0 0012.524

20204 Prudence / Drew 84.33 NQ3 1 0001.897

20407 Pixel / Vanek 88.10 NQ0 0 0001.816



Standard Results

8/28/2022

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 165 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8602 Molly / Kilfoy 92.77 NQ1 0 0001.779

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 174 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

20408 Laszlo / Meyer 56.42 11000 0 0003.084

20609 Kenai / Ariola 46.61 NQ0 0 0103.733



Standard Results

8/28/2022

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 165 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

yps Pts

4801 Loxley / Hart 50.42 11000 0 0003.273 25

4803 London / Hart 54.99 21000 0 0003.001 21

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 165 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

yps Pts

8813 Connor / Norris 57.02 11000 0 0002.894 13

8817 ZiZi Z / Zavadil 58.64 21000 0 0002.814 12

8807 Luke / Wessel -- ABS-- -- ------

8815 Bodhi / Ernst -- ABS-- -- ------

8819 Wynona / Wessel -- ABS-- -- ------

8820 Tigger / Porter -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 170 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

yps Pts

12805 Lucy / Carlson 55.11 11000 0 0003.085 14

12809 Darby / Mroz 52.56 NQ1 0 0003.234

12812 Henry / Rich 43.84 NQ0 1 0103.878

12816 Stella / Carlson 54.28 NQ1 1 0103.132



Standard Results

8/28/2022

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 174 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 58%Q:7 5

yps Pts

16841 Rigby / Day 33.70 11000 0 0005.163 32

16836 Gypsee / Rich 35.94 21000 0 0004.841 30

16834 Nitro / Nieder 37.80 31000 0 0004.603 28

16844 Vader / Winter 40.01 41000 0 0004.349 25

16850 Rascal / Cinotto 42.33 1000 0 0004.111 23

16843 Ava / Santana 44.16 1000 0 0003.940 21

16833 Trouble / Forth 49.08 1000 0 0003.545 16

16829 Dune / Cocciola-Woff -- NQ0 1 100

16830 Misty / Cinotto -- NQ1 0 010

16838 Dekes / Patsaros -- NQ0 0 110

16839 Tess / Cinotto -- NQ1 1 110

16847 Hannah / Fields 63.25 NQ1 1 0102.751

16835 Theo / Jacobs -- ABS-- -- ------

16837 Aria / Colberg -- ABS-- -- ------

16849 Savanna / Cocciola- -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 174 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:6 0

yps Pts

20835 MacNair / Henderson 44.30 11000 0 0003.928 25

20836 Wilson / Kerr 45.87 21000 0 0003.793 24

20840 Koda / Ariola 47.38 31000 0 0003.672 22

20839 Ivy / Carsrud 51.65 41000 0 0003.369 18

20833 Bert / Cunningham 51.94 1000 0 0003.350 18

20831 Hank / Yarrington 52.65 1000 0 0003.305 17



Standard Results

8/28/2022

Master - Preferred



JWW Results

8/28/2022

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 104 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

8001 Koda / McCaskey 37.74 11000 0002.756

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 104 yds 42 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12001 Lillie / Payne -- NQ0 111

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 107 yds 39 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

16001 Jovie / Simmons 36.75 11000 0002.912

16003 Louie / Swanner 47.76 NQ0 0102.240



JWW Results

8/28/2022

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 110 yds 37 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

yps

20201 Fleury / Sansone 20.74 11000 0005.304

20202 Mazie / Bain 26.78 2951 0004.108

20401 Diesel / Semanisin 20.84 NQ0 0205.278

20403 Ollie / Clessa -- ABS-- -- ------

20405 Robbie / Culp -- ABS-- -- ------

20406 Ace / Pirtle -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

8/28/2022

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 144 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

12401 Bucky / McDonough 49.15 NQ0 0012.930

12403 Cricket / Upton 42.81 NQ2 0113.364

12402 Rowan / Main -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 148 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps

16202 Ruby / Patsaros 35.19 1951 0004.206

16201 Katie / Kilfoy 56.87 NQ3 0102.602

16404 Angel / Gaines 44.41 NQ2 0003.333

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 152 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

yps

20607 Jax / Eilerman 25.40 11000 0005.984

20001 Johnny / Mulligan 39.50 2951 0003.848

20603 Willow / Drabek -- NQ0 111

20608 Finnegan / Kolo 49.97 NQ2 0003.042

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 152 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24203 Waffle / Curry 58.92 NQ2 0002.580



JWW Results

8/28/2022

Open - Regular



JWW Results

8/28/2022

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 155 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

12404 Tucci / Heitzig 36.61 11000 0004.234

12802 Fraser / Bedard 57.71 NQ1 0112.686

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 160 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

16203 Spirit / Alexander 36.36 11000 0004.400

16403 Avery / Hoenig 35.62 NQ0 0024.492

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 164 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

20605 Gandalf / Evers 34.95 NQ1 0224.692

20606 Cowboy / Semanisin 40.50 NQ1 0214.049

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 164 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24601 Chip / Hoffman 44.06 NQ1 0003.722



JWW Results

8/28/2022

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 155 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 40%Q:2 3

yps Pts

8803 Jazzy / Orris 37.84 11000 0004.096 13

8801 Reggie / Hanna 42.72 21000 0003.628 8

8804 Giggles / Orris 58.71 NQ3 0102.640

8805 Pix / Nieder 28.69 NQ1 0005.403

8806 Dart> / Hightshoe 35.02 NQ1 0004.426

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 155 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:3 0

yps Pts

12801 RockyRaccoon / Day 34.01 11000 0004.557 13

12803 Archer / Breen 40.28 21000 0003.848 7

12804 Zena Z / Zavadil 44.11 31000 0003.514 3

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 160 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:11 11

yps Pts

16819 Victory / Meyer 27.84 11000 0005.747 18

16402 Encore / Brewer 27.92 21000 0005.731 18

16802 Piper Grace / Daube 28.64 31000 0005.587 17

16810 Kate / Santana 30.69 41000 0005.213 15

16807 Gigi / Burgess 33.70 1000 0004.748 12

16821 Shiraz / Rohlfing 33.76 1000 0004.739 12

16822 Matilda / Powell 34.14 1000 0004.687 11

16806 Dew / Jansen 36.24 1000 0004.415 9

16818 Luna / Sansone 40.52 1000 0003.949 5



JWW Results

8/28/2022

Master - Regular

16816 Lady / Cunningham 44.71 1000 0003.579 1

16805 Murphy / Tuncil 45.41 1000 0003.523 0

16803 Dakota / Peterson 39.04 NQ1 0014.098

16804 Camille / Vassar 27.43 NQ0 0105.833

16808 Bay / Cocciola-Woffor 27.76 NQ0 0105.764

16809 Nala / Potts 42.25 NQ0 0113.787

16812 Cindy / Bain 46.03 NQ0 0013.476

16813 Duncan / Norris 46.96 NQ0 0013.407

16814 Flurry / Frasca -- NQ1 102

16815 Jake / Upton 37.83 NQ0 0014.229

16817 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- NQ0 101

16825 Cali / Corcoran 30.28 NQ1 0215.284

16827 Branch / Frasca 26.84 NQ0 0205.961

16820 Penny / Owen -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 164 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:14 7

yps Pts

20819 Sculpin / Brewer 27.64 11000 0005.933 16

20604 Bremar / Blau 28.85 21000 0005.685 15

20829 Java / Frasca 30.57 31000 0005.365 13

20807 Trubbel / Jearls 30.66 41000 0005.349 13

20826 Egan / Blau 32.28 1000 0005.081 11

20824 Elcie / Cinotto 32.41 1000 0005.060 11

20813 Spark / Weinberg 33.60 1000 0004.881 10

20830 Bing / Dalan 33.90 1000 0004.838 10

20808 Loki / Kenny 35.64 1000 0004.602 8

20817 Rose Tyler / Slater 37.66 1000 0004.355 6

20806 Copper / Clessa 39.04 1000 0004.201 4

20814 Tuff / Colberg 39.85 1000 0004.115 4



JWW Results

8/28/2022

Master - Regular

20810 True / Schroeder 42.30 1000 0003.877 1

20821 Sigma / Cinotto 44.15 1000 0003.715

20601 Berlin / Kenny 44.50 NQ1 0003.685

20803 Zora / Zeis 48.01 NQ0 0003.416

20804 Ash / Dalan -- NQ0 010

20809 Ryker / Brinson 27.06 NQ0 0106.061

20811 Mystery / Cinotto -- NQ1 000

20818 Love / Patterson 37.61 NQ1 0104.361

20822 Bindi / Drabek 47.09 NQ0 0023.483

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 164 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps Pts

24801 Crush / Mitchell 41.31 NQ0 0203.970

24802 Nitro / Alexander 32.95 NQ0 0104.977

24805 Zeke / Meyer 45.93 NQ1 0003.571

24803 Rookie / Gasparovic -- ABS-- -- ------

24804 Yaxley / Henderson -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24C inches Yardage: 164 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps Pts

24808C Kyber / Nieder 31.46 NQ1 0205.213



JWW Results

8/28/2022

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 104 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8201 Auggie / Suthoff 28.55 NQ0 0203.643

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 110 yds 42 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

16405 Scotch / Scopel -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 110 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20203 Copper / Drew 30.34 NQ0 0103.626



JWW Results

8/28/2022

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 152 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps

20408 Laszlo / Meyer 44.83 1951 0003.391

20204 Prudence / Drew 63.02 NQ3 0012.412

20407 Pixel / Vanek 52.86 NQ0 0102.876



JWW Results

8/28/2022

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 155 yds 53 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8602 Molly / Kilfoy -- NQ0 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 164 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16838 Dekes / Patsaros 37.39 NQ1 0114.386



JWW Results

8/28/2022

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 155 yds 56 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

yps Pts

4801 Loxley / Hart 37.06 11000 0004.182 18

4803 London / Hart 44.22 21000 0003.505 11

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 155 yds 53 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 5

yps Pts

8807 Luke / Wessel 62.25 NQ0 0002.490

8813 Connor / Norris 48.67 NQ0 0103.185

8817 ZiZi Z / Zavadil 53.58 NQ0 0012.893

8819 Wynona / Wessel 48.68 NQ0 0103.184

8820 Tigger / Porter 62.40 NQ1 0002.484

8815 Bodhi / Ernst -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 160 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

yps Pts

12805 Lucy / Carlson 47.99 11000 0003.334 3

12809 Darby / Mroz 47.84 NQ1 0003.344

12812 Henry / Rich 35.19 NQ1 0214.547

12816 Stella / Carlson 60.59 NQ1 0102.641



JWW Results

8/28/2022

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 164 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:9 3

yps Pts

16841 Rigby / Day 27.39 11000 0005.988 21

16834 Nitro / Nieder 28.06 21000 0005.845 20

16836 Gypsee / Rich 29.13 31000 0005.630 19

16830 Misty / Cinotto 30.37 41000 0005.400 18

16829 Dune / Cocciola-Woff 30.57 1000 0005.365 18

16839 Tess / Cinotto 31.39 1000 0005.225 17

16844 Vader / Winter 31.87 1000 0005.146 17

16843 Ava / Santana 33.40 1000 0004.910 15

16833 Trouble / Forth 44.22 1000 0003.709 4

16847 Hannah / Fields 48.76 NQ1 0003.363

16849 Savanna / Cocciola- -- NQ0 101

16850 Rascal / Cinotto 35.56 NQ0 0104.612

16835 Theo / Jacobs -- ABS-- -- ------

16837 Aria / Colberg -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 164 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 63%Q:5 3

yps Pts

20836 Wilson / Kerr 36.62 11000 0004.478 14

20839 Ivy / Carsrud 38.02 21000 0004.314 12

20835 MacNair / Henderson 38.61 31000 0004.248 12

20833 Bert / Cunningham 41.80 41000 0003.923 9

20837 Lightning / Plank 44.70 1000 0003.669 6

20609 Kenai / Ariola 41.28 NQ0 0303.973

20831 Hank / Yarrington 48.27 NQ1 0003.398

20840 Koda / Ariola 44.80 NQ1 0003.661



JWW Results

8/28/2022

Master - Preferred



Time 2 Beat Results

8/28/2022

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 30.36 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

8806 Dart> / Hightshoe 30.36 1100 00

8801 Reggie / Hanna 42.94 60 00

8804 Giggles / Orris -- NQ1 10

Time Points

1030.36Truncated time  =

933.00Truncated time <=

836.00Truncated time <=

739.00Truncated time <=

642.00Truncated time <=

545.00Truncated time <=

448.00Truncated time <=

351.00Truncated time <=

254.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 31.07 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:3 3

12801 RockyRaccoon / Day 31.07 1100 00

12803 Archer / Breen 38.45 70 00

12804 Zena Z / Zavadil 45.83 50 00

12001 Lillie / Payne 48.04 NQ1 00

12401 Bucky / McDonough -- NQ0 10

12403 Cricket / Upton 40.39 NQ1 00

12402 Rowan / Main -- ABS-- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results

8/28/2022

Regular

Time Points

1031.07Truncated time  =

934.00Truncated time <=

837.00Truncated time <=

740.00Truncated time <=

643.00Truncated time <=

546.00Truncated time <=

449.00Truncated time <=

352.00Truncated time <=

255.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 28.08 secSCT Qs: NQs 59%Q:13 9

16403 Avery / Hoenig 28.08 1100 00

16814 Flurry / Frasca 28.62 90 00

16802 Piper Grace / Daube 28.66 90 00

16825 Cali / Corcoran 31.03 80 00

16804 Camille / Vassar 31.22 80 00

16202 Ruby / Patsaros 34.26 70 00

16810 Kate / Santana 36.96 70 00

16822 Matilda / Powell 37.62 60 00

16815 Jake / Upton 39.85 60 00

16816 Lady / Cunningham 43.01 40 00

16821 Shiraz / Rohlfing 44.43 40 00

16805 Murphy / Tuncil 44.77 40 00

16818 Luna / Sansone 49.93 20 00

16201 Katie / Kilfoy 52.84 NQ1 00

16402 Encore / Brewer -- NQ0 11

16803 Dakota / Peterson -- NQ0 10

16806 Dew / Jansen 36.59 NQ0 01

16809 Nala / Potts 41.40 NQ1 00



Time 2 Beat Results

8/28/2022

Regular

16813 Duncan / Norris 40.94 NQ0 01

16817 Phoenix / Racz-Burto 28.37 NQ1 00

16819 Victory / Meyer -- NQ2 10

16827 Branch / Frasca 31.05 NQ0 01

16820 Penny / Owen -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1028.08Truncated time  =

930.00Truncated time <=

833.00Truncated time <=

736.00Truncated time <=

639.00Truncated time <=

542.00Truncated time <=

444.00Truncated time <=

347.00Truncated time <=

250.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 28.16 secSCT Qs: NQs 40%Q:8 12

20807 Trubbel / Jearls 28.16 1100 00

20603 Willow / Drabek 28.52 90 00

20804 Ash / Dalan 28.78 90 00

20819 Sculpin / Brewer 30.38 90 00

20829 Java / Frasca 32.46 80 00

20824 Elcie / Cinotto 32.77 80 00

20822 Bindi / Drabek 33.29 80 00

20817 Rose Tyler / Slater 38.15 60 00

20001 Johnny / Mulligan -- NQ1 10

20201 Fleury / Sansone 45.20 NQ1 00

20401 Diesel / Semanisin 29.07 NQ0 01

20604 Bremar / Blau -- NQ0 11

20605 Gandalf / Evers -- NQ0 10



Time 2 Beat Results

8/28/2022

Regular

20607 Jax / Eilerman 26.53 NQ0 01

20608 Finnegan / Kolo -- NQ0 10

20803 Zora / Zeis -- NQ0 10

20809 Ryker / Brinson 32.99 NQ1 01

20813 Spark / Weinberg -- NQ1 10

20814 Tuff / Colberg 46.75 NQ1 00

20830 Bing / Dalan -- NQ0 01

20403 Ollie / Clessa -- ABS-- -- ------

20405 Robbie / Culp -- ABS-- -- ------

20406 Ace / Pirtle -- ABS-- -- ------

20826 Egan / Blau -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1028.16Truncated time  =

930.00Truncated time <=

833.00Truncated time <=

736.00Truncated time <=

639.00Truncated time <=

542.00Truncated time <=

445.00Truncated time <=

347.00Truncated time <=

250.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

24 inches 46.94 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

24601 Chip / Hoffman 46.94 1100 00

24201 Bert / Cunningham 36.79 NQ0 02

24801 Crush / Mitchell -- NQ1 11

24805 Zeke / Meyer 37.44 NQ1 00

24804 Yaxley / Henderson -- ABS-- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results

8/28/2022

Regular

Time Points

1046.94Truncated time  =

950.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results

8/28/2022

Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 44.93 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

8813 Connor / Norris 44.93 1100 00

8602 Molly / Kilfoy -- NQ0 10

8808 Pogo / Porter -- NQ0 10

8820 Tigger / Porter -- NQ1 00

8812 Rhys / Corcoran -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1044.93Truncated time  =

949.00Truncated time <=

853.00Truncated time <=

758.00Truncated time <=

660.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 0 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

12814 Gilly / Jacobs -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 29.75 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:4 0

16844 Vader / Winter 29.75 1100 00

16838 Dekes / Patsaros 31.44 90 00

16843 Ava / Santana 34.14 80 00

16837 Aria / Colberg 35.53 80 00

16835 Theo / Jacobs -- ABS-- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results

8/28/2022

Preferred

Time Points

1029.75Truncated time  =

932.00Truncated time <=

835.00Truncated time <=

738.00Truncated time <=

641.00Truncated time <=

544.00Truncated time <=

447.00Truncated time <=

350.00Truncated time <=

253.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 37.47 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

20835 MacNair / Henderson 37.47 1100 00

20839 Ivy / Carsrud 39.71 90 00

20837 Lightning / Plank 48.43 NQ0 03

Time Points

1037.47Truncated time  =

941.00Truncated time <=

844.00Truncated time <=

748.00Truncated time <=

650.00Truncated time  <


